
Wednesday, Mar. 31

17B AUCKLAND ;
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7:45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Refiections (UncieTom)
10. 0 ‘Tena and Tim
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1Z8 Happiness Club Com-se
|
Sing

. Oo eares, Wiother2.15 The Cereer of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service. sessionae4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Orderof the Sponge5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions withEric Bell
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.46 Keyboardkraft (Thea andEric)
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces
8.465 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
sice10.0 Rhythm Review (Swing
session)41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.46 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Ai littie variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
. O The Children’s session
(‘Lady
yr
BE6.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News6.30 First Light Fraser7.@ You Can’t do Businesswith Hitler

7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol (new series)7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8..0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.43 This is Magic

9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. 0 The Listeners’ Requestsession
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

:

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH :1430 ke, 210m. |
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8.-0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Uncie Jimmy10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Work to music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunch time fare12.165 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joan)
0 Tunes of the moment
5 For You, Mother
O© The London Palladium4. 0 Gracie Fields at Home4.15 March time4.30 The Headline News fol-lowed by the Health and Beauty
session T y
O Children’s session
"Nana," the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
The Novachord programmeThe Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
» First Light FraserHeadline News
Chuckies with JerryEasy Aces0
8BAN
bao"

wa

| 8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
| 9.0 Dramatisation of the
Classics9.30 Popularity Parade
10. 0 Film Gossip8)
0.30 "The Toff": 3Z8’s Racing
1
1
2
0 London News
-15 In lighter vein
O Close down

Reporter
1

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.380 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10, 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Film Forum10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News1. 0 Of interest to Women2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Joyce)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?.5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News

Music that Satisfies
The Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Something Exclusive )

Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Dramatisations of the Clas-
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ogogodo
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@
PRORONIND
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0 A U.S. War Department
programme
10.30 Dance music from. the
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Intertude for the
Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

gat 3
PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
im

9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
5.45 p.m. Bright Music
6.15 London News
7.30 First Light Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler
9. O .Dramatisations of the
Classics :

¥ ..The Motoring session +1 » Close down ’

Thursday, April 1

64 re
6, 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle

—

Serim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.45 Musical Grab Bag |

10.30: Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart —11.385 Shopping Reporter "News12.15 & 1.15 p.m. Lofidon News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Molly and her LittieFriends
5.15 Travel Talk
5.30 Long, Long Ago
Qa OF Bin Bdventiirea at Jimmie
Allen
6.15
6.30

¢157.30
London News
Pinocchioge fsand Alt ThatThe on Ranger RidesAgain!

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline NewsThe American ChallengeFirst Light FraserDoctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Men and Motoring (Rod

Talbot)11. 0
12. 0
London News
Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

|
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News

|
7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle

|
Scrim"

| 9. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Ten and Tim
(10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30. Cavaicade of Drama10.45 Big Sister11.25 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
|

2. 0 Dearest Mother
|

2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.0 The Children’s session
("Lady Gay")
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien 4

6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Ridesa"7. Sacrifice: ‘Passengers oftheMayflower"
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 The American Challenge8.43 Gems from Light Opera9. 0 Doctor Mac E9.15 Highways of Melody10.0 A U.S. War Department
programme11. 0 Lendon News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy (final broad-
cast)10.15 Reserved
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)3.0 Memories of Stage andScreen
3.30 Their Songs for You4. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
6. 0 Children’s session com-
meéncing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend6.30 Music for Early Evening ;6. 0 Air Adventures of JimmieAlien
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the times7.15 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger
Again!7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News8.5 The American Challenge

Rides

8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
8. 0 Doctor Mac

_
9.165 Highways of melody

. 9.30
carlos10. QO The Evening Star10.15 Motoring session10.30 Dancing time1050 War Commentary andLondon News

11.15 Variety12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
|

1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,745 a.m. London News739 Health talk by "Uncle
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Lady Courageous (first
broadcast)10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big. Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
712. O Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
* 2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News6.30 Mrs. ‘Olmes And Mrs.
Hentwhistle
7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Thrills from Great Operas8.0 Headline News8.5 The American Challenge
8.45 First Liaht Fraser
0 Doctor Mac_
5 Highways of Melody
C Band Waggon
0 London News
5 Supper Interlude for the
ight Shift
0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 The American Challenge9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.45 Talk by Anne Stewart10.0 A U.S. War Department
programme
10.30 Close down

a.

Chonges of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Depertment, "The
peste" G.P.O0 Box 1707. Welling-ton C,
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

AMBCR TIPPS
77868 Znactant

FLAVOURREQUIRES
31295 LESSSuoar
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CaS FOR
PHOTOG0ODS
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